
Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.344 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $257.00

2 16.478 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $202.00

3 16.564 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $147.00

4 16.564 Loomis, Kris Brandi $147.00

5 16.592 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $92.00

6 16.759 Novak, Lisa Pistol $73.00

7 16.786 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00

2D

1 16.901 Milan, Jakota Chics $214.00

2 16.919 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $168.00

3 16.926 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $138.00

4 16.988 Babler, Tamber Swagger $107.00

5 17.024 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $77.00

6 17.029 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $61.00

7 17.041 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

8 17.048 Manor, Bob Heza Nick Bar Legend $0.00

9 17.073 Cable, Victoria Hickory $0.00

10 17.086 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

11 17.096 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

12 17.103 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

13 17.139 Vondra, Colleen Ante Up the Cash $0.00

14 17.146 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

15 17.148 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

16 17.174 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

17 17.175 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

18 17.192 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

19 17.193 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

20 17.196 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

21 17.227 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

22 17.249 Nix, Becky Lilly $0.00

23 17.255 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

24 17.277 Williams, Tonya Treasured Nick Bar $0.00

25 17.293 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

26 17.335 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie $0.00

3D

1 17.358 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $171.00

2 17.36 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $135.00

3 17.377 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $98.00

4 17.377 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $98.00

5 17.396 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $55.00

6 17.396 Yatso, Maddie Chaser $55.00

7 17.419 Vandenboom, Hayley Buttons $0.00

8 17.421 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

9 17.425 Rochon, Shaydi Houston $0.00



10 17.429 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

11 17.437 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

12 17.447 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00

13 17.462 Henley, Debbie Watta Gem $0.00

14 17.463 Kauffman, Haleigh King $0.00

15 17.48 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

16 17.483 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

17 17.485 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $0.00

18 17.497 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

19 17.503 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

20 17.515 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

21 17.522 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

22 17.523 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

23 17.551 Reszczynski, Robbie Rolend $0.00

24 17.555 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

25 17.558 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

26 17.563 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

27 17.572 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

28 17.578 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

29 17.608 Henley, Debbie Slew Eezy $0.00

30 17.615 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

31 17.622 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

32 17.636 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

33 17.637 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

34 17.638 Chapman, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00

35 17.638 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

36 17.644 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

37 17.675 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00

38 17.697 Milan, Johanna Cash $0.00

39 17.699 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00

40 17.713 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

41 17.722 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

42 17.729 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

43 17.746 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Pridian $0.00

44 17.764 Buss, Lauren Plans of Her Own $0.00

45 17.776 Leadens, Anna Not Quuite Legal $0.00

46 17.787 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

47 17.796 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

48 17.831 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

49 17.832 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

4D

1 17.845 Campbell, Sonya Liar $129.00

2 17.846 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $101.00

3 17.853 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $83.00

4 17.854 Kohlman, Cortney Coal $64.00

5 17.862 Vondra, Colleen Zips Sassy Wind $46.00

6 17.878 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame $37.00



7 17.888 Herold, Lilly Ava $0.00

8 17.916 Bohlman, Bobbie Jo Mighty Mouse $0.00

9 17.926 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

10 17.927 Weir, Cindy Roper $0.00

11 17.938 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

12 17.942 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

13 17.949 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

14 17.952 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

15 18.016 Williams, Tonya Ask My Advice $0.00

16 18.02 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

17 18.038 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $0.00

18 18.048 Piper , Samantha LHR Freckle Tamolly $0.00

19 18.075 Spray, Tammy Ty Bee $0.00

20 18.136 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

21 18.138 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00

22 18.19 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

23 18.207 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

24 18.231 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

25 18.241 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

26 18.261 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

27 18.317 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

5D

1 18.349 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $86.00

2 18.412 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $67.00

3 18.446 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $55.00

4 18.48 Kittel, Lisa Merry Rain $43.00

5 18.536 Podjaski, Abby Diva $31.00

6 18.561 Elfering, Jenna Barons Oak Creek $24.00

7 18.593 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

8 18.611 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

9 18.613 Miller, Kelsey Cloud 9 $0.00

10 18.638 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

11 18.649 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

12 18.729 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

13 18.767 Chapman, Aubrey Sparkels $0.00

14 18.78 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $0.00

15 18.793 Green, Danielle Betty $0.00

16 18.807 Holmes, Amanda Rosy $0.00

17 18.834 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

18 19.016 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00

19 19.033 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

20 19.135 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

21 19.234 Olson, Jess Stylin Goldseeker $0.00

22 19.412 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

23 19.451 Chadwick, Kristi Usher $0.00

24 19.466 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

25 19.525 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00



26 19.745 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00

27 20.276 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00

28 20.901 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00

29 21.891 Nix, Becky Sobe $0.00

30 23.885 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 16.481 Steffen, Molly Sergio $0.00

0 16.961 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00

0 17.045 Novak, Lisa Zorro $0.00

0 17.106 Van Der Geest, Katie Riley $0.00

0 17.285 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00

0 17.328 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

0 17.434 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 17.75 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00

0 17.907 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

0 18.146 Lamb, Chris Absolute Free $0.00

0 18.325 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 18.414 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 19.301 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00

0 19.45 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

0 20.002 Bischoff, Kim Zans Shot of Tequila $0.00

0 21.539 Baker, Morgan Tuff $0.00

0 23.456 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00

0 23.67 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi MJ $0.00

0 26.343 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

0 31.977 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00



Friday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.478 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $96.00

2 16.703 Cable, Victoria Hickory $72.00

3 16.901 Milan, Jakota Chics $48.00

4 16.99 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $24.00

5 17.086 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

6 17.268 Yatso, Maddie Chaser $0.00

7 17.335 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie $0.00

8 17.419 Vandenboom, Hayley Buttons $0.00

9 17.421 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

2D

1 17.48 Horbas, Taeh Monte $57.00

2 17.523 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $43.00

3 17.555 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $29.00

4 17.697 Milan, Johanna Cash $14.00

5 17.926 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

6 17.949 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

7 18.002 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00

8 18.059 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

9 18.19 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

10 18.243 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

11 18.412 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

3D

1 18.561 Elfering, Jenna Barons Oak Creek $38.00

2 18.731 Flynn, River Jasper $29.00

3 18.806 Campbell, Mason Diamond $19.00

4 18.807 Holmes, Amanda Rosy $10.00

5 19.449 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00

6 21.02 Burandt, Shayla Prince $0.00

7 48.272 Johnson, Cadi Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.902 Rochon, Shaydi Houston $0.00



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.344 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $132.00

2 16.564 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $110.00

3 16.592 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $88.00

4 16.759 Novak, Lisa Pistol $66.00

5 16.919 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $44.00

6 16.926 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

7 16.974 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

8 17.041 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

9 17.048 Manor, Bob Heza Nick Bar Legend $0.00

10 17.096 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

11 17.103 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

12 17.175 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

13 17.193 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

14 17.255 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

2D

1 17.358 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $79.00

2 17.36 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $66.00

3 17.377 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $53.00

4 17.396 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $40.00

5 17.437 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $26.00

6 17.462 Henley, Debbie Watta Gem $0.00

7 17.485 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $0.00

8 17.503 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

9 17.563 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

10 17.572 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

11 17.578 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

12 17.608 Henley, Debbie Slew Eezy $0.00

13 17.636 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

14 17.637 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

15 17.644 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

16 17.691 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

17 17.699 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00

18 17.754 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

19 17.832 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

20 17.845 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

21 17.846 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

22 17.853 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00

23 17.916 Bohlman, Bobbie Jo Mighty Mouse $0.00

24 17.917 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi MJ $0.00

25 17.927 Weir, Cindy Roper $0.00

26 18.231 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

27 18.252 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

3D

1 18.349 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $53.00



2 18.439 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $44.00

3 18.71 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $35.00

4 18.729 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $26.00

5 18.78 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $18.00

6 19.412 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

7 20.276 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00

8 20.292 Erwin, Donald M $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 16.961 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00

0 17.045 Novak, Lisa Zorro $0.00

0 17.424 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

0 17.434 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 18.146 Lamb, Chris Absolute Free $0.00

0 19.301 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00

0 19.582 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 20.002 Bischoff, Kim Zans Shot of Tequila $0.00

0 25.622 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00



Friday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.786 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $123.00

2 17.024 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $92.00

3 17.146 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $61.00

4 17.148 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $31.00

5 17.174 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

6 17.192 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

7 17.227 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

8 17.377 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

9 17.429 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

10 17.447 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00

11 17.483 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

12 17.497 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

13 17.615 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

14 17.638 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

2D

1 17.815 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $74.00

2 17.854 Kohlman, Cortney Coal $55.00

3 17.938 Doll, Kelly Toy $37.00

4 17.942 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $18.00

5 17.952 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

6 18.261 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

7 18.317 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

8 18.536 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

9 18.593 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

10 18.638 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

3D

1 19.418 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $49.00

2 19.466 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $37.00

3 19.49 Loritz, Jolene Cher $25.00

4 19.745 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $12.00

5 22.363 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

6 23.699 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

7 24.349 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 16.481 Steffen, Molly Sergio $0.00

0 17.537 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Pridian $0.00

0 17.816 Piper , Samantha LHR Freckle Tamolly $0.00

0 23.544 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

0 26.343 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

0 29.257 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00



Saturday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.174 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $398.00

2 16.403 Steffen, Molly Ever so Zippy $312.00

3 16.473 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $256.00

4 16.526 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $199.00

5 16.546 Manor, Bob Heza Nick Bar Legend $142.00

6 16.572 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $114.00

7 16.605 Milan, Jakota Chics $0.00

8 16.616 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

2D

1 16.75 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $331.00

2 16.774 Novak, Lisa Zorro $260.00

3 16.784 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $213.00

4 16.825 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $166.00

5 16.832 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $118.00

6 16.843 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $95.00

7 16.865 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

8 16.866 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

9 16.904 Van Der Geest, Katie Riley $0.00

10 16.919 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

11 16.951 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00

12 16.987 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

13 16.992 Maule, Elena Gator $0.00

14 17.022 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

15 17.033 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00

16 17.036 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00

17 17.064 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $0.00

18 17.085 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00

19 17.086 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

20 17.098 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

21 17.111 Murdjeff, Ashley Nito $0.00

22 17.114 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00

23 17.13 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

24 17.137 Milan, Johanna Cash $0.00

25 17.14 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

26 17.145 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00

27 17.149 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00

28 17.152 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

29 17.157 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00

30 17.16 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

3D

1 17.181 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $265.00

2 17.187 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $208.00

3 17.201 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $170.00

4 17.203 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $133.00



5 17.205 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $95.00

6 17.232 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie $76.00

7 17.239 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

8 17.244 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

9 17.261 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

10 17.265 Chapman, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00

11 17.266 Kohlman, Cortney Coal $0.00

12 17.278 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00

13 17.29 Moore, Ellie Little Man $0.00

14 17.295 Cable, Victoria Hickory $0.00

15 17.297 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper $0.00

16 17.3 Chism, Cassandra Queen E $0.00

17 17.301 Schroeder, Stephanie Brittles $0.00

18 17.318 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

19 17.347 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

20 17.374 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

21 17.393 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

22 17.396 Henley, Debbie Watta Gem $0.00

23 17.431 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

24 17.438 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

25 17.451 Vandenboom, Hayley Buttons $0.00

26 17.453 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

27 17.469 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

28 17.481 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

29 17.501 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $0.00

30 17.521 Fonti, Kristen Ray $0.00

31 17.549 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

32 17.575 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

33 17.581 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

34 17.584 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00

35 17.596 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

36 17.6 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

37 17.612 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Pridian $0.00

38 17.614 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

39 17.614 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

40 17.62 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

41 17.631 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

42 17.651 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

43 17.658 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $0.00

44 17.659 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

45 17.666 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

4D

1 17.688 Martin, Wendy OZ $199.00

2 17.689 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $156.00

3 17.7 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $128.00

4 17.703 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $99.00

5 17.704 Leadens, Anna Not Quuite Legal $71.00



6 17.705 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $57.00

7 17.751 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

8 17.757 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

9 17.775 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi MJ $0.00

10 17.775 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

11 17.778 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00

12 17.788 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

13 17.807 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $0.00

14 17.841 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

15 17.872 Yatso, Maddie Chaser $0.00

16 17.897 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

17 17.918 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

18 17.927 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

19 17.935 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

20 17.935 Schramm, Shelby Butterscotch $0.00

21 17.937 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

22 17.952 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

23 17.959 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

24 17.979 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

25 17.984 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

26 17.989 Rochon, Shaydi Houston $0.00

27 18.005 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

28 18.035 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $0.00

29 18.074 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

30 18.093 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

31 18.1 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

32 18.12 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

33 18.13 Piper , Samantha LHR Freckle Tamolly $0.00

34 18.136 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00

35 18.15 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

5D

1 18.222 Schuh, Bobbi Del $133.00

2 18.256 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $104.00

3 18.309 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $85.00

4 18.405 Elfering, Jenna Barons Oak Creek $66.00

5 18.422 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $47.00

6 18.445 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $38.00

7 18.472 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

8 18.52 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

9 18.529 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

10 18.53 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

11 18.535 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

12 18.556 Weir, Cindy Roper $0.00

13 18.566 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

14 18.589 Campbell, Kelsey getincoalforchrismas $0.00

15 18.593 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00

16 18.621 Moore, Ellie Red $0.00



17 18.656 Chapman, Aubrey Sparkels $0.00

18 18.739 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

19 18.77 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

20 18.896 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00

21 18.93 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

22 18.962 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

23 19.024 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00

24 19.068 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

25 19.133 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

26 19.262 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

27 19.414 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00

28 19.625 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

29 19.672 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

30 19.696 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

31 20.313 Fonti, Kristen Vader $0.00

32 20.905 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

33 23.071 Nix, Becky Sobe $0.00

34 24.61 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00

35 26.779 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 16.691 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

0 16.865 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Jet $0.00

0 16.958 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 16.969 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 17.035 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

0 17.151 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

0 17.432 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

0 17.557 Henley, Debbie Slew Eezy $0.00

0 17.748 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 18.03 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00

0 18.177 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

0 18.368 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00

0 18.52 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00

0 18.525 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

0 18.936 Bohlman, Bobbie Jo Mighty Mouse $0.00

0 19.087 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

0 19.155 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

0 19.28 Holmes, Amanda Rosy $0.00



Saturday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.174 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $131.00

2 16.526 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $103.00

3 16.546 Manor, Bob Heza Nick Bar Legend $84.00

4 16.572 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $66.00

5 16.75 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $47.00

6 16.774 Novak, Lisa Zorro $37.00

7 16.832 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

8 16.866 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

9 16.951 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00

10 16.987 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

11 16.991 Bohlman, Bobbie Jo Mighty Mouse $0.00

12 17.036 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00

13 17.098 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

14 17.102 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

15 17.114 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00

16 17.13 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

17 17.157 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00

2D

1 17.181 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $79.00

2 17.187 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $62.00

3 17.201 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $51.00

4 17.205 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $39.00

5 17.244 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $28.00

6 17.278 Novak, Lisa Dealer $22.00

7 17.318 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

8 17.374 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

9 17.396 Henley, Debbie Watta Gem $0.00

10 17.405 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

11 17.453 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

12 17.469 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

13 17.575 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

14 17.581 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

15 17.584 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00

16 17.596 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

17 17.614 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

18 17.62 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

19 17.689 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

20 17.821 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

21 17.918 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

22 17.937 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

23 17.952 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

24 18.035 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $0.00

25 18.12 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

3D



1 18.234 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $52.00

2 18.256 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $41.00

3 18.447 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $34.00

4 18.556 Weir, Cindy Roper $26.00

5 18.566 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $19.00

6 18.593 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $15.00

7 18.743 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

8 18.77 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

9 18.896 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00

10 19.039 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $0.00

11 21.914 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 5.009 Erwin, Donald M $0.00

0 16.958 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 17.035 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

0 17.432 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

0 17.535 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $0.00

0 17.557 Henley, Debbie Slew Eezy $0.00

0 17.689 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

0 17.748 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 30.055 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi MJ $0.00



Saturday Adults

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.403 Steffen, Molly Ever so Zippy $130.00

2 16.473 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $109.00

3 16.784 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $87.00

4 16.8 Murdjeff, Ashley Nito $65.00

5 16.825 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $43.00

6 16.843 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

7 16.929 Moore, Ellie Little Man $0.00

8 17.022 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

9 17.033 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00

10 17.064 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $0.00

11 17.085 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00

12 17.14 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

13 17.145 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00

14 17.147 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

15 17.191 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

16 17.258 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Pridian $0.00

17 17.266 Kohlman, Cortney Coal $0.00

18 17.296 Fonti, Kristen Ray $0.00

19 17.321 Piper , Samantha LHR Freckle Tamolly $0.00

20 17.393 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

2D

1 17.424 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $78.00

2 17.431 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $65.00

3 17.438 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $52.00

4 17.481 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $39.00

5 17.582 Kohlman, James Cader $26.00

6 17.643 Schramm, Shelby Butterscotch $0.00

7 17.651 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

8 17.7 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

9 17.715 Leadens, Anna Not Quuite Legal $0.00

10 17.732 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

11 17.811 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

12 17.946 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

13 17.984 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

14 17.997 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

15 18.093 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

16 18.218 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

17 18.222 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

3D

1 18.472 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $52.00

2 18.529 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $43.00

3 18.53 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $35.00

4 18.535 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $26.00

5 18.776 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $17.00



6 18.894 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

7 19.672 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

8 21.295 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $0.00

9 21.342 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

10 23.536 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00

11 26.779 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 8.877 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00

0 16.969 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 18.03 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00

0 18.271 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

0 18.368 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00

0 18.525 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

0 18.762 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

0 19.414 Moore, Ellie Red $0.00



Saturday Youth Results

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.605 Milan, Jakota Chics $100.00

2 16.616 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $83.00

3 17.099 Maule, Elena Casually Chic $67.00

4 17.108 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie $50.00

5 17.128 Cable, Victoria Hickory $33.00

6 17.134 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $0.00

7 17.137 Milan, Johanna Cash $0.00

8 17.152 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

9 17.215 Cable, Victoria Secret $0.00

10 17.226 Yatso, Maddie Chaser $0.00

11 17.347 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

12 17.471 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

2D

1 17.609 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $60.00

2 17.627 Vandenboom, Hayley Buttons $50.00

3 17.659 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $40.00

4 17.703 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $30.00

5 17.775 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $20.00

6 17.775 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

7 17.791 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

8 17.841 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

9 17.843 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00

10 17.959 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

11 18.011 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

12 18.074 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

13 18.15 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

14 18.279 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

15 18.347 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00

16 18.405 Elfering, Jenna Barons Oak Creek $0.00

3D

1 18.767 Flynn, River Jasper $13.00

2 18.875 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $40.00

3 18.946 Burandt, Shayla Prince $33.00

4 19.133 Bauman, Sam Mocha $27.00

5 22.531 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $20.00

6 43.809 Johnson, Cadi Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00

7 48.56 Sveen, Bryndle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.591 Chism, Cassandra Queen E $0.00

0 17.817 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

0 18.071 Rochon, Shaydi Houston $0.00

0 18.177 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

0 19.014 Campbell, Mason Diamond $0.00



0 19.28 Holmes, Amanda Rosy $0.00

0 39.412 Spencer, Erika Ellie $0.00



 Results -- Finals Open 4D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.137 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $536.00

2 16.222 Manor, Bob Heza Nick Bar Legend $412.00

3 16.246 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $309.00

4 16.273 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $247.00

5 16.454 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $206.00

6 16.482 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $186.00

7 16.576 Novak, Lisa Dealer $165.00

8 16.587 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

2D

1 16.654 Novak, Lisa Pistol $459.00

2 16.723 Chism, Cassandra Queen E $353.00

3 16.732 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $265.00

4 16.738 Bethke, Kelly Brandi $212.00

5 16.775 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $177.00

6 16.785 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $159.00

7 16.798 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $141.00

8 16.807 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

9 16.824 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

10 16.829 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

11 16.875 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

12 16.936 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

13 16.937 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

14 16.953 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

15 16.959 Bolhman, Bobbi Jo Mighty Mouse $0.00

16 16.967 Milan, Johanna Cash $0.00

17 16.975 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

18 16.977 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

19 16.985 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

20 17.022 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

21 17.037 Maule, Elena Gator $0.00

22 17.039 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

23 17.088 Doll, Kelly Toy $106.00

24 17.117 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

25 17.127 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

3D

1 17.151 Murdjeff, Ashley Nito $306.00

2 17.157 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $236.00

3 17.158 Campbell, Brian Easy $177.00

4 17.185 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $141.00

5 17.186 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $118.00

6 17.196 Cable, Victoria Hickory $106.00

7 17.209 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $94.00

8 17.213 Henley, Debbie Watta Gem $0.00

9 17.214 Henley, Debbie Slew Eezy $0.00



10 17.245 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00

11 17.245 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00

12 17.258 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

13 17.266 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00

14 17.28 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

15 17.287 Brandli, Sandi MS Mecedes Moonfire $0.00

16 17.294 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

17 17.343 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

18 17.351 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

19 17.357 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

20 17.372 Kohlman, Cortney Coal $0.00

21 17.38 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

22 17.389 Vandenboom, Hayley Buttons $0.00

23 17.39 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00

24 17.412 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

25 17.434 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

26 17.438 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00

27 17.44 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

28 17.481 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

29 17.485 Yatso, Maddie Chaser $0.00

30 17.492 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

31 17.498 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

32 17.516 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $0.00

33 17.524 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

34 17.546 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

35 17.56 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

36 17.621 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $0.00

37 17.632 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

38 17.644 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

39 17.646 Piper , Samantha LHR Freckle Tamolly $0.00

40 17.679 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

41 17.689 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $0.00

42 17.692 Chapman, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00

43 17.702 Podgorski, Rachel Smokin Like A Rocket $0.00

44 17.705 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

45 17.733 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

46 17.735 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

47 17.751 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

48 17.806 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

49 17.824 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

50 17.848 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

51 17.885 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

52 17.888 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

53 17.972 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

54 18.018 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

55 18.018 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

56 18.06 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00



57 18.074 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

58 18.102 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $0.00

59 18.116 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

4D

1 18.214 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $230.00

2 18.217 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $177.00

3 18.254 Podjaski, Abby Diva $133.00

4 18.265 Waack, Jenny Chuck $106.00

5 18.267 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $88.00

6 18.27 Schuh, Bobbi Del $80.00

7 18.29 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $71.00

8 18.338 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

9 18.356 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

10 18.369 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

11 18.377 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

12 18.385 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

13 18.392 Holmes, Amanda Rosy $0.00

14 18.4 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

15 18.419 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00

16 18.465 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

17 18.519 McCambridge, CheyenneJack $0.00

18 18.581 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

19 18.664 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

20 18.692 Chapman, Aubrey Sparkels $0.00

21 18.827 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00

22 18.839 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

23 18.858 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00

24 18.874 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $0.00

25 18.927 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

26 19.004 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

27 19.021 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

28 19.248 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00

29 19.398 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

30 19.72 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

31 19.809 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

32 19.931 Erwin, Donald M $0.00

33 20.288 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

34 20.653 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00

35 21.224 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 0 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

0 0 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

0 0 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 16.336 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00



0 16.512 Milan, Jakota Chics $0.00

0 16.867 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

0 17.138 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

0 17.203 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

0 17.459 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00

0 17.551 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00

0 17.571 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

0 17.616 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Jet $0.00

0 17.78 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie $0.00

0 18.125 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper $0.00

0 18.199 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

0 18.319 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

0 18.438 Rochon, Shaydi Houston $0.00

0 18.473 Weir, Cindy Roper $0.00

0 19.14 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi MJ $0.00

0 27.04 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 28.275 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 31.231 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

0 31.559 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

0 37.35 Novak, Lisa Zorro $0.00

0 38.961 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

0 43.984 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00



 Results -- Finals Masters 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.187 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $208.00

2 16.4 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $163.00

3 16.473 Manor, Bob Heza Nick Bar Legend $133.00

4 16.532 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $104.00

5 16.646 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $74.00

6 16.722 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $59.00

7 16.758 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $0.00

8 16.794 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

9 16.827 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

10 16.868 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

11 16.904 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

12 16.986 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

13 17.06 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

14 17.079 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

15 17.088 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00

16 17.123 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

17 17.152 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

18 17.174 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

2D

1 17.19 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $125.00

2 17.244 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $98.00

3 17.3 Henley, Debbie Slew Eezy $71.00

4 17.3 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $71.00

5 17.32 Campbell, Sonya Liar $44.00

6 17.322 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $36.00

7 17.325 Henley, Debbie Watta Gem $0.00

8 17.368 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $0.00

9 17.451 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

10 17.466 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

11 17.469 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

12 17.511 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

13 17.567 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

14 17.57 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00

15 17.611 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

16 17.687 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

17 17.729 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00

18 17.759 Bolhman, Bobbi Jo Mighty Mouse $0.00

19 17.872 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

20 17.989 Weir, Cindy Roper $0.00

21 18.034 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi MJ $0.00

3D

1 18.427 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $83.00

2 18.442 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $65.00

3 18.525 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $53.00



4 18.63 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $42.00

5 18.765 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $30.00

6 19.11 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $24.00

7 20.063 Erwin, Donald M $0.00

8 23.188 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 17.268 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

0 17.415 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

0 18.176 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

0 18.569 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 19.005 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

0 19.432 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

0 19.801 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00

0 23.925 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

0 46.159 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00



 Results -- Finals Adult 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.448 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $194.00

2 16.866 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $162.00

3 16.99 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $129.00

4 16.998 Doll, Kelly Toy $97.00

5 17.029 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $65.00

6 17.043 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

7 17.109 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

8 17.13 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00

9 17.165 Kohlman, Cortney Coal $0.00

10 17.252 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

11 17.279 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

12 17.303 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

2D

1 17.448 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $116.00

2 17.552 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $97.00

3 17.556 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $78.00

4 17.563 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $58.00

5 17.61 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $39.00

6 17.733 Piper , Samantha LHR Freckle Tamolly $0.00

7 17.798 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

8 17.826 Chapman, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00

9 17.86 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

10 17.862 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

11 17.892 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $0.00

12 18.093 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

13 18.293 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

3D

1 18.499 Schuh, Bobbi Del $78.00

2 18.519 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $65.00

3 18.744 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $52.00

4 18.975 Chapman, Aubrey Sparkels $39.00

5 19.089 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $26.00

6 19.95 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 0 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 5.817 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

0 13.23 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00

0 17.03 Murdjeff, Ashley Nito $0.00

0 17.26 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00

0 18.248 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 18.287 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

0 18.349 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00



0 19.074 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

0 24.196 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

0 25.836 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

0 26.908 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

0 35.758 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00

0 47.13 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00



 Results -- Finals Youth 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.344 Chism, Cassandra Queen E $167.00

2 16.574 Maule, Elena Gator $131.00

3 16.608 Milan, Jakota Chics $107.00

4 16.812 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $83.00

5 17 Milan, Johanna Cash $60.00

6 17.039 Cable, Victoria Hickory $48.00

7 17.117 Vandenboom, Hayley Buttons $0.00

8 17.141 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

9 17.154 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

10 17.158 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

11 17.231 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00

12 17.232 Yatso, Maddie Chaser $0.00

13 17.245 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

2D

1 17.369 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $100.00

2 17.398 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie $79.00

3 17.42 Maule, Elena Casually Chic $64.00

4 17.424 Cable, Victoria Secret $50.00

5 17.436 Horbas, Taeh Monte $36.00

6 17.492 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $29.00

7 17.681 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $0.00

8 17.844 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

9 17.854 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

10 17.934 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

11 18.051 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

12 18.071 Holmes, Amanda Rosy $0.00

13 18.104 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

14 18.315 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

15 18.32 Rochon, Shaydi Houston $0.00

3D

1 18.449 Burandt, Shayla Prince $67.00

2 18.592 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $52.00

3 18.855 Flynn, River Jasper $43.00

4 18.935 Spencer, Erika Ellie $33.00

5 18.954 Campbell, Mason Diamond $24.00

6 22.675 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $19.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.927 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

0 18.127 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00

0 18.292 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

0 18.478 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

0 19.212 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

0 19.922 Milan, Johanna MJ $0.00



 Results -- Finals Sponsor Race

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.137 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $105.00

2 16.273 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $63.00

3 16.454 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $42.00

2D

1 16.732 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $54.00

2 16.875 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $45.00

3 16.936 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $36.00

4 16.937 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $27.00

5 16.953 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $18.00

6 17.022 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

7 17.117 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

3D

1 17.157 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $36.00

2 17.213 Henley, Debbie Watta Gem $30.00

3 17.214 Henley, Debbie Slew Eezy $24.00

4 17.245 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $18.00

5 17.258 Bauman, Sam Mocha $12.00

6 17.357 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

7 17.38 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

8 17.412 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

9 17.44 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

10 17.498 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

11 17.546 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

12 17.56 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

13 17.632 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

4D

1 17.689 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $27.00

2 17.735 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $23.00

3 17.848 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $18.00

4 17.888 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $14.00

5 17.972 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $9.00

6 18.018 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

7 18.074 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

8 18.116 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

9 18.214 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

10 18.217 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

11 18.254 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

12 18.27 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00

13 18.29 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00

14 18.581 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

15 18.664 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

16 19.248 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00

17 19.72 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

18 19.931 Erwin, Donald M $0.00



19 20.288 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 16.336 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 17.138 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

0 17.203 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

0 27.04 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 28.275 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 31.559 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00


